UNOFFICIAL COPY

97466647

. DEPY-01 RECORDING $33.00
. TR001X  TRAM 5649 D6/27/97 L1580
L ER R 74485547
COOK COUNTY RECDRDER

This instrument is prepared by arJ
after recording should be returned to:

Lynn Haschak

First Eagle National Bank
1040 W, Lake Street
Hanover Park, 1L 60103

S
Y
N
e
)
@
S
)
F

FIRST AMENDMENT TO LOAN DOCUMENTS

This First Amendment to Loan Documents ("First Amendment™), is made iins 29th
day of APRIL, 1997 by THOMAS M. MAREING, DDS ( "Borrower"); and
FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, ("Lender ).

On APRIL 29, 1992 Lender made a loan (the "Loan"} in the amount of
SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND and xx/100 Dollars ($64,000.00). The
loan was evidenced by the note (“Note”) of Borrower dated April 29,
1992 in the principa! amount of SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND and xx/100

BOX 333-CTI




UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Note was secured by a Mortgage ("Mortgage"), dated APRIL 29,
1992 and recorded as document no, R92-295273 with the Recorder of
Deeds, Cook County, lllinois ("The Recorder”) which crealed a

FIRST lien on the property ("Property”) located at 4702 S, Pulaski,
Chicago, I1., which is legally described on Exhibit A aftached hereto and
made a part hereof.

The Naie was secured by an Assignment of Rents (" Assignment of
Rents"), dated APRIL 29, 1992 and recorded as document no. R92-
295274 with ths Recorder of Deeds, Cook County, Iinois ("The
Recorder") on the proverty (“"Property”) located at 4702 S. Pulaski,
Chicago, IL, whica is legally described on Exhibit A,

Borrower wishes to (i) exted the Maturity Date of the Note to APRIL
29, 2004; (i) Modify the Repayment terms of Note to 84 payments of
$824.09. The payments include vrincipal and interest; (jii) change the
interest rate to 9.15%

Lender has agreed to EXTEND THE MATURITY DAYE, MODIFY THE
REPAYMENT TERMS OF THE NOTE, AND CHANGE THE INTEREST
RATE, subject to the following covenants, agreements, represeitations and
warranties.

NOW THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the covenants, agreemenis,
representations and warranties set forth herein, the parties hereto agree as (cilows:

Recitals. The recitals set forth abave shall be incorporated herein, as if
set forth i their entirety.

Maturity Date, The Maturity Date of the Loan shall be extended to
APRIL 29, 2004.

Repayment Terms. The Repayments Terms shall be modified to 84
payments of $824.09. The payments shall include principal and interest.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Interest Rate. The interest rate shall be modified to 9.15% per annum,

Notices to Lender. All notices shall be given to Lender at the
following address:

Eric Missil, AVP

First Eagle National Bank
1040 W, Lake Street
Hanover Park, IL 60103
fax: 630/893-3803

Maodificavion £ Documents. The Note, Mortgage, and other loan
documents shail be deemed to be modified to reflect the modifications and
amendments set foith in PARAGRAPH D, 2,3 & 4.

Extension Fee. In constaziation of Lender's agreement to EXTEND
THE MATURITY DATE, MODIFY REPAYMENT TERMS OF
THE NOTE, AND CHANGE '(VIE INTEREST RATE, as aforesaid,
Borrower has agreed and shall pay Ledider upon Borrower’s execution

hereof, an extension fee in the amount af ONE & 00/100 DOLLAR
$1.00).

Restatement of Representations. The undersignzd !iereby restate and
reaffirm each and every representation, warranty, ccvenant and
agreement made by them in the Note, Mortgage, and othsi i .0an
Documents.

Defined Terms. All capitalized terms which are not defined shall hiave
the definitions ascribed 10 them in the Note, Mortgage, and other Loan
Documents.

Documents Unmedifiecd. Except as modified hereby, the Note,
Mortgage, Assignment of Rents, and other L.oan Documents shall remain
unmodified and in full force and effect.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

10, Waiver of Right of Redemption to Mortgage. The followmg language
shall be added to the Mortgage:

e e

Waiver of let of Redemguon NOTWITHSTANDIN

CONTAINED 1IN THIS MO Borrower HEREB HE E

735 ILCS 5/15-1801 ﬁb NOW ENACTED OR AS OR ANY
E‘é‘d’éﬁ%“w EX% OW OR AFTER THE DAT H!S TGAGE ANY ﬁgluo ALL FiiGHTs OF

o'
ON ON BEHALF OF Al
REDEEM TH= SROPERTY. Borrower AN N BEHAL NY OTHER PEASONS PEHMITTED 7o

11, Yvziver of Right of Redemption to Assignment. The following
| languzge shall be added to the Assignment of Rents:

Walver of Right of R
CONTAINED [N THIS hogmpiien: n’&?mm”‘""ﬁ NV QF THE PROVISIONS TO THE CONTRAR

ARY
. FROMES‘_IALE UgDEH AN QRU"R OR JUD@I&%NT (%F FORE DE‘RAE: 35 RIGHTS 0 HEDEMPT!I?IB

. F
ITO rTowar
) ﬂgg&!nigml‘? AN?’ INTEREST lN OR TITLE TO THE' PROPE’FITY SUBSEOUENT TO THE DATE OF THIS

BORROWER RATIFIES AND CONFIRMS £i1S OBLIGATIONS AND
LIABILITIES UNDER THE NOTE, MORTGAGL. AND OTHER LOAN
DOCUMENTS. HE ACKNOWLEDGES NO DEFENSES, CLAIMS, SETOFFS
AGAINST THE ENFORCEMENT BY LENDER.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this First Amendment was executed by the
undersigned as of the date and year first set forth above.

BORROWER:

/ﬂ{i s [ 12

“THOMAS M. MAREING, DDS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LENDER:
FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BANK

By-;') N‘%/

ERIC MlSSlL AVP

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

)
COUNTY OF DUPAGE )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County i the State aforesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY that Eric Mssil, Assistant Vice-Presiuent, of FIRST
EAGLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, appeared before me
this day in person and acknowledged that he signed, sealed and detivered said
instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and Official Seal this &~ day of 3. , 1997.

?4 F5
otary Public

DRSS SLas 448 00004

R "OFFICIAL SEALY :

gt THOMAS G. C20P :

,;' Molary Public, Slate of (inols ¢
My Commiysion Typren 050332 &

R TR R AN 2




: 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

)
COUNTY OF DUPAGE )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY that THOMAS M. MAREING, appeared before me this day
in persen and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered said instrument
as his free-and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under iy iand and Official Seal this 3% day of Mg, |, 1997,
G

(P

Notary Plt olary Public. State i Jinals

My Goenmiianion Expires Apell 15, 7900

iy oy Aging>




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

THAT PART OF LOT 2 LYING WEST OF A LINE DRAWN 80 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE

EAST LINE OF SECTION 10, IN BLOCK 1 IN WILLIAM A. BOND AND COMPANY'S ARCHER HOME

ADDITION BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 1 TO 18 INCLUSIVE IN WILLIAM A, BOND'S

SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH
- RANGE 13.50)T OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

The Real Property or itz dddress is commonly known as 4702 SOUTH PULASKI, CHICAGO, IL. The Resl Propenty tax
idenifioaion NUImber I 15-40-i/- &,

OIN [A4-10-307-051-0000




UNOFFICIAL COPY




